Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Team
1 Tri-Valley
2 Sheridan
3 Maysville
4 John Glenn
5 West Muskingum
6 Morgan
7 New Lexington
8 Philo
Inc. Crooksville

Team Summary Results

HS Girls
Class - A
Tops -
Places 1 2 3
33 2 3 7
Top 5 Times: 1:47:40.97
54 1 6 13
Top 5 Times: 1:49:01.59
84 5 14 16
Top 5Times: 1:53:46.44
93 8 17 20
Top 5Times: 1:54:18.53
129 4 25 32
Top 5 Times: 1:58:19.05
129 10 11 27
Top 5Times: 2:01:10.46
200 29 34 44
Top 5 Times: 2:16:58.00
252 45 50 51
Top 5Times: 2:54:02.21

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

HS Girls MVL CC Championships
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Tri-Valley
Team Score (places):33

1 1380
2 1378
3 1371
4 1376
5 1373
6 1372
7 1369
8 1381
9 1382
10 1374
11 1377
12 1366
13 1370
14 1375
15 1367
16 1368
17 1379

Audrey Spiker
Madison Murphy
Hainsley Hatfield
Riley Moore

Ellie Kidwell
Starley Jacobs
Megan Hall
Taylor Valentine
Maddie Wortman
Alex Lemley
Savanna Moran
Daisy Beale
Nicole Harper
Madison Marple
Sayge Colopy
Natalie Davidson
Sophia Sanders

Team - Sheridan
Team Score (places):54

1 1352
2 1353
3 1364
4 1362
5 1350
6 1358
7 1359
8 1360
9 1361
10 1356
11 1351
12 1348
13 1354
14 1357
15 1363
16 1365

Anna Foster
Emily Heath
Jensen Wolfe
Chrystina Watson
Kaeley Clonch
Sarah Snider
Spencer Snider
Hannah Suver
Lauren Thomas
Bethany Severance
Kayla Collins
Skylar Blevins
Elizabeth Hines
Adisen Shroyer
Rachel Wilke
Skyler Yakes

Team - Maysville
Team Score (places):84

HS Girls MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Girls
HS Girls
Class- A
Overall
Grade Place
10 2
11 3
10 7
9 9
10 12
10 (24)
11 (28)
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 1
11 6
9 13
12 15
12 19
10 (21)
12 (23)
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
1

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:32.19

12
21
33

(57)

(85)

20:59.16
21:05.75
21:30.79
21:47.51
22:17.76
23:23.98
23:59.50
24:21.78
24:26.07
24:27.87
24:28.36
25:52.41
26:46.03
28:50.10
28:52.90
29:31.24
43:59.36

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:48.32

20
35
54

(75)

(98)

19:24.75
21:29.11
22:25.10
22:43.03
22:59.60
23:03.75
23:16.55
23:50.39
23:51.04
24:28.62
25:47.80
25:58.81
26:13.48
28:02.38
28:24.13
29:55.33

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:45.29

20:59.16

42:04.91
1:03:35.70
1:25:23.21
1:47:40.97
2:11:04.95
2:35:04.45
2:59:26.23
3:23:52.30
3:48:20.17
4:12:48.53
4:38:40.94
5:05:26.97
5:34:17.07
6:03:09.97
6:32:41.21
7:16:40.57

19:24.75

40:53.86
1:03:18.96
1:26:01.99
1:49:01.59
2:12:05.34
2:35:21.89
2:59:12.28
3:23:03.32
3:47:31.94
4:13:19.74
4:39:18.55
5:05:32.03
5:33:34.41
6:01.58.54
6:31:53.87

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:06.59
0:31.63
0:48.35
1:18.60
2:24.82
3:00.34
3:22.62
3:26.91
3:28.71
3:29.20
4:53.25
5:46.87
7:50.94
7:53.74
8:32.08
23:00.20

0:00.00
2:04.36
3:00.35
3:18.28
3:34.85
3:39.00
3:51.80
4:25.64
4:26.29
5:03.87
6:23.05
6:34.06
6:48.73
8:37.63
8:59.38
10:30.58
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Maysville
Team Score (places):84

1325
1323
1315
1324
1319
1322
1314
1320
1317
1321
1318
1316
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Taylor Williamson
Kristin Roessler
Donna Hampp
Brenna Seastrand
Sydney Joseph
Kaylin Roessler
Kassidi Calihan
Emma McElroy
Treva Hampp
Rayne Perone
Sydney Hill
Rachel Hampp

Team - John Glenn
Team Score (places):93

1305
1310
1309
1308
1312
1313
1307
1304
1311
1306
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Felicity Boykin
Carleigh Ludwig
Bailey Johnson
Madison Hunter
Jenna Pethtel
Courtlyn Showman
Taylor Erwine
Maddie Barnett
Pati Marti

Kierstin Erickson

Team - West Muskingum
Team Score (places):129

1390
1391
1388
1385
1384
1389
1386
1392
1387
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Megan Judson
Kalynn Oliver

Ali Hillis
Kimberly Blair
Gabbi Birkhiemer
Brooke Hillis
Morgan Cooper
Paula Paton
Paige Dunfee

HS Girls MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Girls
HS Girls
Class- A
Overall
Grade Place
10 5
11 14
10 16
9 18
11 31
11 (38)
11 (40)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 8
11 17
12 20
12 22
12 26
11 (30)
10 (37)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 4
9 25
12 32
10 33
9 35
12 (36)
10 (41)
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
2

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:45.29

19
35
53
84

(122)

(162)

21:24.93
22:33.03
22:46.25
22:58.79
24:03.44
25:36.57
26:02.53
28:14.19
29:16.38
31:21.15
31:26.93
34:15.78

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:51.71

25
45
67
93

(123)

(160)

21:41.73
22:55.14
23:03.46
23:08.53
23:29.67
24:02.80
25:22.31
26:35.27
26:49.08
28:39.69

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 23:39.81

29
61
94

129

(165)

(206)

21:13.82
23:27.45
24:18.38
24:31.05
24:48.35
25:09.36
26:09.14
27:03.50
32:09.66

21:24.93

43:57.96
1:06:44.21
1:29:43.00
1.53:46.44
2:19:23.01
2:45:25.54
3:13:39.73
3:42:56.11
4:14:17.26
4:45:44.19
5:19:59.97

21:41.73

44:36.87
1:07:40.33
1:30:48.86
1:54:18.53
2:18:21.33
2:43:43.64
3:10:18.91
3:37:07.99
4:05:47.68

21:13.82

44:41.27
1:08:59.65
1:33:30.70
1:58:19.05
2:23:28.41
2:49:37.55
3:16:41.05
3:48:50.71

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:08.10
1:21.32
1:33.86
2:38.51
4:11.64
4:37.60
6:49.26
7:51.45
9:56.22
10:02.00
12:50.85

0:00.00
1:13.41
1:21.73
1:26.80
1:47.94
2:21.07
3:40.58
4:53.54
5:07.35
6:57.96

0:00.00
2:13.63
3:04.56
3:17.23
3:34.53
3:55.54
4:55.32
5:49.68
10:55.84
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HS Girls MVL CC Championships

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
HS Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Morgan Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):129 Average Time: 24:14.09
1 1326 Jozi Brown 12 10 10 21:52.87 21:52.87 0:00.00
2 1329 Dahlia Hill 9 11 21 22:04.65 43:57.52 0:11.78
3 1332 Brandi Ross 12 27 48 23:41.63 1:07:39.15 1:48.76
4 1327 Taylor Gorrell 10 39 87 25:38.64 1:33:17.79 3:45.77
5 1330 Ariee Jacobs 9 42 129 27:52.67 2:01:10.46 5:59.80
6 1333 Che Venoy 10 (43) (172) 27:57.63 2:29:08.09 6:04.76
7 1331 BradiRex 9 (53) (225) 38:03.87 3:07:11.96 16:11.00
8 1328 Jensen Greer 12 More Than 7 40:59.16 3:48:11.12 19:06.29
Team - New Lexington Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):200 Average Time: 27:23.60
1 1336 Ashton Carroll 10 29 29 24:00.95 24:00.95 0:00.00
2 1337 Kenadee Dillon 10 34 63 24:45.,57 48:46.52 0:44.62
3 1339 Taylor Hiles 12 44 107 28:39.18 1:17:25.70 4:38.23
4 1335 Carlee Barnette 11 46 153 29:34.81 1:47:00.51 5:33.86
5 1338 Jaslan Fortner 9 47 200 29:57.49 2:16:58.00 5:56.54
6 1341 Anna Mohler 12 (48) (248) 30:10.93 2:47:08.93 6:09.98
7 1340 Alexis McCord 9 (49) (297) 31:41.29 3:18:50.22 7:40.34
8 1334 Abbi Alfman 11 More Than 7 31:57.17 3:50:47.39 7:56.22
Team - Philo Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):252 Average Time: 34:48.44
1 1342 Maiah Bell 10 45 45 29:30.07 29:30.07 0:00.00
2 1347 Brea Linkous 10 50 95 33:15.31 1:02:45.38 3:45.24
3 1346 Ariel Henderson 11 51 146 35:19.80 1:38:05.18 5:49.73
4 1343 Diana Chambers 12 52 198 36:56.05 2:15:01.23 7:25.98
5 1345 Abbie Hayes 10 54 252 39:00.98 2:54:02.21 9:30.91
Team - Crooksville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1303 Savannah Moorehead 10 Less Than 5 20:48.01 20:48.01 0:00.00
2 1301 Paige Beish 12 Less Than 5 23:46.09 44:34.10 2:58.08
3 1302 Cierra Ellis 10 Less Than 5 30:56.04 1:15:30.14 10:08.03
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

HS Girls MVL CC Championships

Name

1 1

2 (<5

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 (<5)
30 (>7)
31 (37
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 31
36 32
37 (=7
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 33
43 34
44 35
45 36
46 37

1352
1303
1380
1378
1390
1325
1353
1371
1305
1376
1326
1329
1373
1364
1323
1362
1315
1310
1324
1350
1309
1358
1308
1359
1372
1391
1312
1332
1301
1360
1361
1369
1336
1313
1319
1388
1381
1382
1374
1377
1356
1385
1337
1384
1389
1307

Anna Foster

Savannah Moorehead

Audrey Spiker
Madison Murphy
Megan Judson
Taylor Williamson
Emily Heath
Hainsley Hatfield
Felicity Boykin
Riley Moore

Jozi Brown
Dahlia Hill

Ellie Kidwell
Jensen Wolfe
Kristin Roessler
Chrystina Watson
Donna Hampp
Carleigh Ludwig
Brenna Seastrand
Kaeley Clonch
Bailey Johnson
Sarah Snider
Madison Hunter
Spencer Snider
Starley Jacobs
Kalynn Oliver
Jenna Pethtel
Brandi Ross
Paige Beish
Hannah Suver
Lauren Thomas
Megan Hall
Ashton Carroll
Courtlyn Showman
Sydney Joseph
Ali Hillis

Taylor Valentine
Maddie Wortman
Alex Lemley
Savanna Moran
Bethany Severance
Kimberly Blair
Kenadee Dillon
Gabbi Birkhiemer
Brooke Hillis
Taylor Erwine

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls
Class - A

Team
Sheridan
Crooksville
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley

West Muskingum

Maysville
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
Morgan
Morgan
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Maysville
Sheridan
Maysville
John Glenn
Maysville
Sheridan
John Glenn
Sheridan
John Glenn
Sheridan
Tri-Valley

West Muskingum

John Glenn
Morgan
Crooksville
Sheridan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley

New Lexington

John Glenn
Maysville

West Muskingum

Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Sheridan

West Muskingum
New Lexington

West Muskingum
West Muskingum

John Glenn

1

Grade
12
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10

12

10

11
12
10
11

12
12
10
12
12
10
9

12
12
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
10
10
10

12
10

Time Pace
19:24.75  6:15/M
20:48.01 6:43/M
20:59.16  6:46/M
21:05.75 6:48/M
21:13.82 6:51/M
21:2493 6:54/M
21:29.11  6:56/M
21:30.79  6:56/M
21:41.73  7:00/M
21:4751 7:02/M
21:52.87 7:03/M
22:04.65 7:07/M
22:17.76  7:11/M
22:25.10 7:14/M
22:33.03 7:16/M
22:43.03  7:20/M
22:46.25 7:21/M
22:55.14  7:24/M
22:58.79  7:25/M
22:59.60 7:25/M
23:03.46  7:26/M
23:03.75 7:26/M
23:08.53 7:28/M
23:16.55  7:30/M
23:23.98 7:33/M
23:27.45  7:34/M
23:29.67 7:35/M
23:41.63 7:38/M
23:46.09 7:40/M
23:50.39 7:41/M
23:51.04 7:42/M
23:59.50 7:44/M
24:00.95 7:45/M
24:02.80 7:45/M
24:03.44  7:45/M
24:18.38  7:50/M
24:21.78  7:51/M
24:26.07 7:53/M
24:27.87  7:53/M
24:28.36  7:54/M
24:28.62  7:54/M
24:31.05  7:55/M
24:4557  7:59/M
24:48.35 8:00/M
25:09.36  8:07/M
25:22.31 8:11/M
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

HS Girls MVL CC Championships

Name

47 38
48 39
49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 40
53 41
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 (>7)
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
59 42
60 43
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 44
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 45
70 (=7
71 46
72 (>7)
73 47
74 48
75 (<5)
7% (>7)
7 7
78 49
79 (7
80 (>7)
81 50
82 (>7)
83 51
84 52
85 53
86 54
87 (>7)
88 (>7)

1322
1327
1351
1366
1348
1314
1386
1354
1304
1370
1311
1392
1330
1333
1357
1320
1363
1339
1306
1375
1367
1317
1342
1368
1335
1365
1338
1341
1302
1321
1318
1340
1334
1387
1347
1316
1346
1343
1331
1345
1328
1379

Kaylin Roessler
Taylor Gorrell
Kayla Collins
Daisy Beale
Skylar Blevins
Kassidi Calihan
Morgan Cooper
Elizabeth Hines
Maddie Barnett
Nicole Harper
Pati Marti

Paula Paton
Ariee Jacobs
Che Venoy
Adisen Shroyer
Emma McElroy
Rachel Wilke
Taylor Hiles
Kierstin Erickson
Madison Marple
Sayge Colopy
Treva Hampp
Maiah Bell
Natalie Davidson
Carlee Barnette
Skyler Yakes
Jaslan Fortner
Anna Mohler
Cierra Ellis
Rayne Perone
Sydney Hill
Alexis McCord
Abbi Alfman
Paige Dunfee
Brea Linkous
Rachel Hampp
Ariel Henderson
Diana Chambers
Bradi Rex
Abbie Hayes
Jensen Greer
Sophia Sanders

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls
Class - A

Team
Maysville
Morgan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Maysville
West Muskingum
Sheridan
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
West Muskingum
Morgan
Morgan
Sheridan
Maysville
Sheridan
New Lexington
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Maysville
Philo
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
Sheridan
New Lexington
New Lexington
Crooksville
Maysville
Maysville
New Lexington
New Lexington
West Muskingum
Philo
Maysville
Philo
Philo
Morgan
Philo
Morgan
Tri-Valley

Grade
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
12
11

10

10

11
12

11

10

11
12

12
10
10

11
12
10
12
11
12

10
12

Time Pace
25:36.57 8:15/M
25:38.64  8:16/M
25:47.80 8:19/M
25:52.41  8:21/M
25:58.81 8:23/M
26:02.53  8:24/M
26:09.14  8:26/M
26:13.48 8:27/M
26:35.27 8:35/M
26:46.03 8:38/M
26:49.08 8:39/M
27:03.50 8:44/M
27:52.67  8:59/M
27:57.63 9:01/M
28:02.38  9:03/M
28:14.19 9:06/M
28:24.13 9:10/M
28:39.18 9:15/M
28:39.69 9:15/M
28:50.10 9:18/M
28:52.90 9:19/M
29:16.38  9:26/M
29:30.07 9:31/M
29:31.24 9:31/M
29:34.81 9:32/M
29:55.33  9:39/M
29:57.49  9:40/M
30:10.93  9:44/M
30:56.04  9:59/M
31:21.15 10:07/M
31:26.93 10:08/M
31:41.29 10:13/M
31:57.17 10:18/M
32:09.66 10:22/M
33:15.31 10:44/M
34:15.78 11:03/M
35:19.80 11:24/M
36:56.05 11:55/M
38:03.87 12:16/M
39:00.98 12:35/M
40:59.16 13:13/M
43:59.36 14:11/M
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